Particulars Quantity Unit Rate Amount Total Amount in words

1.28 1 Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and inequalities not

exceeding 15cm deep and disposal of rubbish lead upto 50mtr. and lift upto 1.5Mtr.

All kind of soil.

18500.00 Cum 9.00 166500.00 Rupees One lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five

Hundred Only

1.8 2 Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains including dressing of sides

and ramming of bottoms, lift up to 1.5 Mtr. including taking out the excavated soil and

depositing and refilling of jhiri with watering & ramming and disposal of surplus

excavated soil as directed within a lead of 50 meter.  All kinds of soil.

2400.00 Cum 178.00 427200.00 Rupees Four lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Two

Hundred Only

3.1.6 3 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing compaction etc. of

specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering =All up to plinth level:

1:4:8 (1Cement :4 Course Sand :8 Graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size

420.00 Cum 3302.00 1386840.00 Rupees Thirteen lakh Eighty Six Thousand Eight

Hundred Forty Only

6.1.6 4 Random Rubble stone masonary for foundation and plinth in Cement Sand Mortar

above 30 Cm. thick wall in : Cement Mortar 1:6 (1-Cement:6-Sand).

1620.00 Cum 2838.00 4597560.00 Rupees Forty Five lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Five

Hundred Sixty Only

3.7.1 5 Providing and laying damp-proof course with cement concrete grade M-150 (1:2:4)

mortar prepared with 1 % solution of water-proof compound) complete as per

specification: 50 mm thick.

1700.00 Sqm 391.00 664700.00 Rupees Six lakh Sixty Four Thousand Seven

Hundred Only

6.2.6 6 Random Rubble stone masonary for superstructure above plinth level one storey height

above 30 Cm. thick walls in : Cement Mortar 1:6 (1-Cement:6-Sand).

2100.00 Cum 3479.00 7305900.00 Rupees Seventy Three lakh Five Thousand Nine

Hundred Only

3.8 7 Providing & fixing precast cement concrete coping 1:2:4 mix 50 mm thick complete as

per specification :--50mm--

1700.00 Sqm 367.00 623900.00 Rupees Six lakh Twenty Three Thousand Nine

Hundred Only

12.2.1 8 Plaster on new surface on walls in cement sand mortar 1:4 including racking of joint

etc. complete fine finished:  25 mm thick.

11500.00 Sqm 227.00 2610500.00 Rupees Twenty Six lakh Ten Thousand Five

Hundred Only

11.9.1 9 Providing glass strips in joints of terrazzo/cement concrete floor : 40 mm wide and 4

mm thick.

1300.00 Mtr 31.00 40300.00 Rupees Forty  Thousand Three Hundred Only

12.46.1 10 Painting with enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade:

Two or more coats on new work.

350.00 Sqm 69.00 24150.00 Rupees Twenty Four Thousand One Hundred Fifty

Only

9.1 11 Structural steel work riveted, bolted or welded in built up sections, trusses and framed

work, including cutting, hoisting (height upto 10 m),fixing in position and applying a

priming coat of approved steel primer all complete:

7840.00 Kg 72.00 564480.00 Rupees Five lakh Sixty Four Thousand Four

Hundred Eighty Only

9.8 12 Providing and fixing steel gate, grating , and grills made of angles, tees, square bars,

flats,or black pipe with holdfast and fittings complete as per design and drawing

including cutting welding and fabrication with priming coat of red oxide 

1200.00 Kg 96.00 115200.00 Rupees One lakh Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred

Only

"G" schedule

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  
Name of Work  :-  Construction of Boundary wall with fencing at Farm of COA, Navgaon, Alwar.